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For Employed People

SAX
" Julius r930 Fillmore
' Moe (Ann) hl424 Montgy
" Saml h9I5 Franklin
" Ted rl50 Page
Saxe Arlh G (Gisella Rl supt Mount Zion

Hosp ll2747 34th av
" Benj chauf rl929 Ellis
" Betty r2006 Washn
" Frank J (Gertrude) slsmn hl390 Clay
" Harry A jr pres Sterling Furn Co r2006

Washn
" Jean elk Corps Area Educational Adviser

rl66 11th av
" John D ins broker 354 Pine R605 r Mill

VaUey
" Jos P (Sylvia) elk hl387 Hayes
" Jules I (Marian) (Saxe Realty Co) r367

28th av
" Milton P (Ruth P) carp h459 Clipper
" Mitchell (Adeline) slsmn hl50 Encline ct

" Pearl Mrs h2435 Dnlon
" Peter r2006 Washn
SAXE REALTY CO (Jcles I Saxe) Real Estate

and Insurance, 1310 8th Av near Irving,
Tel OV erland 98fl0

" Robt A cUc WFB&UTCo rl66 Uth av
" Robt E ijennie M) elk hl66 11th av"WO elk SFCo r20O6 Washn
Saxild N beauty opr rl253 Masonic av
Saxon Ambrose R (Dorothy) fcty wkr h447

29th
" Bernard P (Irene) garagemn bllS5 Alabama
" Christine sten r754 Baker
" Ernest M (lulu) driver SFPD h3315 San-

tiago
" Hans B (Anna) h2942 22d
" Herman G elk Jas W McAlister Inc r754

" Kath bkpr h754 Baker
" L Roy (Georgia) mech h2725 TJlloa

Saxsenmeier Carl J (Helen) bartndr h2749
Harrison

" Carl J Jr (Geneva) r2749 Harrison
Saxton Earl A hl200 Pine
" Geo rl67 Belvedere
" Harvey B mach opr r260 Fair Oaks
" Irving rl639 24th av
" Jay A rep ICS r260 Fair Oaks
" Jos W emp Westn Sugar Refinery
" Judson H sign pntr r2450 Lombard
" Marv (wid Alan) elk h487 Vienna
" Nellie rl201 Gough
" Norman emp Granat Bros r260 Fair Oaks
" Robt P (The Prest-O-Pressi r Bkly
" S Frances r421 Duncan
" T C hl33 10th av
" Thos (Sarah) lab h421 Duncan
" Velma waiter r540 Leavenworth
" Warren L (Mattle) driver hlO Bonita
Saybolt E W & Co office 486 Cal RlDfl2
Sayegusa Yasutaro (Katsunoi Indy wkr hl890

Sutter
SAYER. See also Sayre
" Albt E (Myrtle) plmbr hl836 Baker
" Eliz Mrs ri487 19th av
" Ernest N (Mary J) mech hl848 Baker
" Prank B rl311 12th av
" Fred (Ann) rl978 15th
" Wm D (Ninai hl267 17th av
Sayers Alf H P sec Indian Defense Assn of

Central and Northern Cal r Sausalito
" Prank J (Lorraine) photog S P Examiner

hl67 Gambler
" Hilda R tel opr r845 Bush
" Homer R (Hazel) elk h2063 47th av
" Llovd B (Bessie) elk SPCo hl942 21st av
" Marlon elk BH&PCo rll44 Eddy
" Mary (wid W P) h611 Wisconsin
" Percv W cigars 130 Sutter r Atherton
" Roger I (Jeannette) radio opr MR&TCo

h3726 23d
" Sophie (wid Thos) h30 Parallones
" Wm A police h2235 Larkln
" Wm H hl474 Sacto
Sayle E Flora (wid C G) rl242 nth av
" Ralph hl242 17th av
Savler Harriett hl082 Post
SAYLES. See also Sales
" Chas M (Mildred) hl205 10th av
" Chester M piston rings 1047 Polk rl205 10th

av
" E A tile setter r20 12th
" Earl A (Emily) pllemn Bd of State Harbor

Com h2944 Laguna
•• Prances C sec A Carlisle & Co 0Dham &

Rutledge Inc hl990 Green
•• Geo A lab h323a Church
" Harrv A (Prances) hI270 26th av
" Lucille h31 Hoff
" Mar]orle tchr Pub Sch rl270 26th nv
" Melvin H (Marvl chauf h582 Douglass
" Vivian Mrs h2435 Post
Saylor Claude L (Ethel E) bldg contr 627 41st

av
" David hl72 6th
•• Earl E mgr M H Saylor rlR03 Bway
" Esther tchr Pub Sch r835 Pine
' Hazel M Mrs bndrv wkr h2665 Franklin
" Lew (Beatrice) Int dec hI512 Cal
" M Homer printer 141 Morris r Okld
" Mvrtle R sten Bd of Educ h272 12th av
" Norman G cigars 821 Market r Burllngame
" Ralph D (Pay) elk hSOO 11th av

328-338 FLOOD BLDG.

870 MARKET ST.

SAYLOR RALPH S, Asst Mgr The Bank of
California Natl Assn (Mission Branch) r

San Mateo
" Ruby S r272 12th av
Sayner Alf (Maryl h473 Noe
SAYRE, See also Sayer
" Cath Mrs apt mgr h6340 Geary blvd
" Clarence C (Eva M) concrete contr h541

26th av
" Donald R elk Co-Operative Drug Syndicate

r600 Urbano dr
" Evelyn sten r541 26th av
" Francis M (Ruth) h442 FeU
" Fredk P pres W R Sayre Lbr Co r Palo Alto
" Geo M (Selene I eng WPA hl335 Clay
" Georgette r2300 Webster
" Homer H elk hl558 Grove
" Martha W sten Jas Farrell & Co of Cal

r6340 Geary blvd
" Olga elk Genl Exch Ins Corp r9T2 Hayes
" Ralph (Esther I elk h909 Page
" Randolph jr elk W R Sayre Lbr Co r Palo

Alto
" Raymond W sec-treas W R Sayre Lbr Co r

Ala
" W R Lumber Co Inc P F Sayre pres W R

Sayre v-pres-genl mgr R W Sayre sec-
treas 582 Market R1505

" Wm R v-pres W R Sayre Lbr Co r Palo
Alto

Saysette Emma (wid Chris) smstrs r362 San
(jarlos

" Isabella (wid Anton) hl346 20th av
" Kenneth F (Agnes i h2690 22d av
" Roland G elk CPCorn rl346 20th av
Sayson Anselmo rl334 Buchanan
Saysset Eug r684 Folsom
Saywell Dorothy elk r680 Van Ness av S
" Pannv hl408 Cal
" Wm J (Virginia M) dairy wkr hl982a 16th

av
Sazio Carmine wool puller rl619 Jerrold av
" Jos (Marian) leather grader h425 Lisbon
" Patsy (Theresa L) lab hl748'/2 McKinnon av
Sazzi ibaldo rl474 Sacto
Sbarbori Eug lab rl711 Newcomb av
" Louis (Louisa) wtchmn hl711 Newcomb av

SBARBORO ALFRED E (Ersilia) V-Pres and
V-Chairman of the General Finance Com-
mittee Bank of America Natl Trust &
Savings Assn and V-Pres Pacifle National
Fire Ins Co. h30I5 Pacific Av

" Edw F Jan h387 10th av
" Jas chauf h3824 25th
" Remo E (Lucie) archt h207 Walnut
" Romolo A (Amanda) asst v-pres B of A

h2801 Pacific av
Sbragia Amirico (Juliet) jan hl64 Brighton av
" Carlo (Home Mkt) r Menlo Park
" Chas (Standard Meat Mkt) r Menlo Park
" Emma Mrs h526 Green
" Frank J (Eliz) meat ctr h2331 14th av
" I"red h382 Chestnut
" Gerry (Dea) emp agcy 778 Howard hl625

North Point
" Gino A driver hl350 Florida
" I elk Giuseppe Ambrosini r44 Lundy's la
" Lorenzo (Fernanda) slsmn hl56 Nevada
" Olga r382 Chestnut
" Victor A (Valente MarinI Perata & Co)

h649 Green
" Vitalie (Pelicita) butcher hl31 Bacon
Sbrana Pilomena (wid Ulysses) h405 Utah
" Giovanni lOIga) hl817 Stockton
" Lewis P (Virginia) teller B of A h3911 Cal
" Luigl asst tr officer B of A h34 Wawona
" Richd (Dora) h942 Hayes
Scaccalosi Armando L (Elsie) slsmn WNMDGCo

r455 London
" Piore A elk WNMDGCo r373 London
" Inez r373 London
" Leslie (Rose) cement wkr h373 London
Scacchi Johanna elk r558 Green
Scaclga Ernestine (wid Saml) h35 Lexington
" Victor T with Northern Assur Co r35 Lex-

ington
Scadden Mildred M r2637 Clav
" Thos A (Mildred) ins agt h2637 Clay
ScadinI Anton (Anna) boxmkr h3149 Polsom
Scadlotti Mario h430 Green
Scadnone Michl lab r758 Harrison
Scaduto Jos (Katie) hl941 Mason
" Michl (Marvl lab hl957 Stockton
" Pietro hl85S Stockton
" Rosarlo (Rose) flshermn h380 Connecticut
Scaevlges Gust elk r348 3d
Scaflni Antone (Edith) flshermn h348b Fran-

cisco
" Angelina smstrs r940 Greenwich
" Anthony chauf r2761 Geary blvd
" Cath r250 Francisco
" Eleanor beauty oor r340 Francisco
" Eleanor facvwkr Simmons Co r250 Francisco
" Eva A factvwkr r2761 Gearv blvd
" Geo fruits 1924 Irving hl638 23d
" Harrv (Silvia) driver h2763 Geary blvd
" Jos (Rose) lab h778 Union
" Josephine (wid Jos) h940 Greenwich
" Lawrence (Clementina) tmstr h778 45th nv
" Louis h250 Francisco
" Margt factywkr r250 Francisco
" Marie elk r2419a Lombard
" Marv r250 Francisco
" Michl (Lillian) flshermn h306 Francisco

SCAFINI
" Michl driver hl656 Leavenworth
" Pasquale (Billiei driver hl244 Revere av
" Salvatore atdt J P Mazzini rl329'/2 Coluni

bus av
" Vito (Frances) flshermn h673 Francisco
Scaffido Paul (Clara) pntr b2833 Mission
Scafldi Angelo (Scafldi Bros) rl383 Cal
" Billie beauty opr r219 Paris
" Bros (Angelo Guiseppe Salvatore & Gaii

tano) fruits 1062 Hyde
" Dominic (Salina Fruit Mkt) h3340a IBtf'l,
" Gaetano (Scafidi Bros) rl383 Cal
" Guiseppe (Scafldi Bros) rl545 Sacto
" Jos hl545 Sacto
" Jos meatctr r2970 24th
" Louis meatctr h2970 24th
" Salvadore (Salina Fruit Mkt) r3340a IStil.

" Salvatore (Angle i (Scafldi Bros) h327 AvUn
" Thos G (Angela! meatctr h219 Lisbon
Scaflne Tony (Anita) h2361 Greenwich
Scafire Anthony (Nina) slsmn hl225 Morag^g
" Jos M (Helen I) hl335 Vallejo
" Juditha (Wid Jos) hl543 Vallejo
Scafoni Michl chauf r737 Chestnut
Scafturis John (Letsa) restr 3644 Balboa h7£'i

38th av
Scaggs Albt r405 3d '

Scagliola Bernhard B (Adele) wtchmn hSlt
San Bruno av

" Fred r427 San Bruno av
" Fred belimn r616 San Bruno av
" Irene r616 San Bruno av

|" John (Wm Musante & Co) r San Anselmnu
" Jos (Maria) h427 San Bruno av
" Julius scavenger r427 San Bruno av
Scaglione Albt A r768 44th av
" Frank (Christine! ftr Ransohoff's h76(5

44th av
" Louise M sten r768 44th av
" Mario P elk BotA r768 44th av
Ecahill Thos rl658 Washn
" Thos P Rev asst pastor St Joseph's Churc!

rl415 Howard
Sea Ilia Victor scavenger r250 26th av
Scala Alice sten r2953 Gough
" Mary Mrs apt mgr h2953 Gough
" Peter liquors 412 Bway h410 do
Scalabrin Bruno printer r566 Lombard
" Mario (Rosalie) typestr h566 Lombard
Scalabrino Geo (Lena) restrwkr h649 Moultrl

'

" Lawrence (Lorraine) servmn Golden Stst
Co h59 Leese

" Steven (Sylvia) restr 49 Kearny rl33 Cnle
bra ter

Scalcucci Americo (Louise) driver h275 Theresj
Scale Dominic lab rl220 Folsom
Scalena Anna (Joe's Restr) r859 Vallejo
Scaler Prank (Angelina) cigars 250 Columbu;

av h548 Linden
Frank jr r548 Linden
Fred (Rose) hSOl Crescent av
Fred J carp rSOl Crescent av
Louis F r501 Crescent av

Scales Alf hl035 Pine
Dixie st«n r2716 Scott
Edith E apt mgr h2300 Bay
Prank jan SPCo rlOI7a Washn
Harrv S (Bessie J) machy 7 Front R435;
h3650 Broderick

Henry H (Martha M> mgr Park-Presidic
br BofA h758 23d av

Horace H mgr Sugar Pine Lbr Co h2855
Scott

Horace M (Lela S) cash Sugar Pine Lbr
Co r Menlo Park

Mattie Mrs hl361 O'Farrell
Nella Mrs h25n Lombard
Percival M (Kathi slsmn Buckbee Thome
& Co hl386 Sacto

SCALES PERCrVAL S (Alberta L) V-Pres
Crocker First National Bank •( San Fran-
cisco. h271fi Scott

" Saml G (Ahce) with O'Connor Moffatt & Co
hl204 Mason

Scalettl Louis (Livla) furn fnshr h63 San
Juan av

Scalla Irene pkr r258 Irvlngton
Scalice Gullermo (Mamie) tennis racquet repr

h648 Carolina
" Paul D (Mary) emp Union Products Corp

h654 Carolina
" Pearl factvwkr r654 Carolina
Scallone Agries tel opr State Bldg rl30 Vicks-

burg
" Dora (wid Antonio) rI30 Vlcksburg
" Theo (Agnes! hl30 Vlcksburg
Scalise AmmaratI rl450 Newcomb av
" John h514a Chestnut
" John (Josephine) drugs 4348 3d hl450 New-

comb av
" Jos (Louise) shoe repr 1539 Fillmore h443

Chenerv
Scallsl Angelo (Carmelai liquors 372 3d hl85

Leland av
" Larry (Peggy) (The Old Shack) h2998 San

Bruno av
" Peter (Marvl r450 Raymond av
Scallon Hallard radio asmblr r2061 Mission
Scallv J Donald (Marv) slsmn Trevor & Co

hl235 Laguna
" John E baggagemn r240 Noe
" L R hllOS Bush
" Thos (Mabel) h827 42d av
" Thos J (Franklin Lunch Co) r827 42d av


